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REHEARSAL SCHEDULE [updated 6/8/24]

	YELLOW HIGHLIGHTS = No Rehearsal Dates  
	BLUE HIGHLIGHTS = Required full cast



	Sunday, October 27, 2024
	2:30 pm - 4:30 pm
	1st Read Through

	Sunday, November 3, 2024
	NO REHEARSAL
	Fall Break 

	Sunday, November 10, 2024
	2:30 pm - 4:30 pm
	SONG LEARNING REHEARSAL

	Sunday, November 17, 2024
	2:30 pm - 4:30 pm
	SONG LEARNING REHEARSAL

	Sunday, November 24, 2024
	2:30 pm - 4:30 pm
	SONG LEARNING REHEARSAL

	Sunday, December 1, 2024
	NO REHEARSAL
	Thanksgiving Weekend 

	Sunday, December 8, 2023
	1:30 pm - 5:00 pm
	SONG LEARNING REHEARSAL 

	Sunday, December 15, 2024
	1:30 pm - 5:00 pm 
	Full Rehearsal (SONGS WORK)

	Sunday, December 22, 2024 
	NO REHEARSAL
	Holiday Weekend 

	Sunday, December 29, 2024
	NO REHEARSAL
	New Year’s Weekend

	Sunday, January 5, 2025

	1:30 pm - 5:30 pm 

	Full Rehearsal (SONGS WORK)

	Sunday, January 12, 2025

	1:30 pm - 5:30 pm 

	Full Rehearsal (SONGS WORK)
NOTE: We may switch at 4:30 to MLK music. 

	Friday, January 17, 2025 
	TBB
	MLK SERVICE

	Sunday, January 19, 2024
	NO REHEARSAL
	MLK Weekend

	Thursday, January 23, 2025
	6:00 pm - 8:30 pm
	Short Rehearsal (SONGS WORK)

	Sunday, January 26, 2025
	1:30 pm - 5:00 pm
	Full Rehearsal (SONG WORK)  

	Sunday, February 2, 2025
	1:30 pm - 5:00 pm
	Full Rehearsal (Final Song Work/ BLOCKING)

	Sunday, February 9, 2025
	NO REHEARSAL
	Super Bowl Sunday

	Thursday, February 13, 2025
	6:00 pm - 8:30 pm
	Short Rehearsal (BLOCKING)
Due to no rehearsal Superbowl Sunday

	Sunday, February 16, 2025
	NO REHEARSAL
	President’s Day Weekend

	Thursday, February 20, 2025
	6:00 pm - 8:30 pm
	Short Rehearsal (BLOCKING)
Due to no rehearsal President’s Day

	Sunday, February 23, 2025
	1:30 pm - 5:00 pm
	Final BLOCKING/SONG/DANCE WORK 
+ Ideally, a Stumble through

	Thursday, February 27, 2025
	6:00 pm - 8:30 pm
	First Run Through

	Sunday, March 2, 2025
	1:30 pm - 5:00 pm
	Dress Rehearsal

	Sunday, March 9, 2025
	1:30 pm - 5:00 pm
	Dress Rehearsal (Tech)

	Wednesday, March 12, 2025
	6:00 pm - 8:30 pm
	Final Dress Rehearsal 

	Thursday, March 13, 2025 
	3:00 pm call, 6 pm show 
	PURIM SCHPIEL & PARTY

	TBD
	TBD
	Cast Party & Video Viewing
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